
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT ,NZO , NEW DELHI 

E-TENDER NOTICE 
(Svstem Tender No: LICI/NZO/ENGG/2023-24/ 379) 

Life Insurance Corporation of India intends to invite online bids for the job mentioned below 
through online a-Tendering System portal http://wwW.tenderwizard.com/LIC from the intended CO 
approved Real Estate Consultants. 

Sr. 
Name of Job No. 
E-TENDER (LUMPSUM RATE) FOR FEASIBILITY STUDY, MARKET ASSESSMENT AND 
DEMAND SURVEY (TECHNO COMMERCIAL VIABILITY) FOR PROPOSED 1. 
DEVELOPMENT OF PLOT AT PLOT AT D BLOCK, RANJEET AVENUE, AMRITSAR 

Possession of Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) and registration of the Consultants on the portal i.e. 
http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC prerequisite fore-Tendering. For Registration and for further details 
one-tendering, please visit above mentioned portal (website) or contact below mentioned Helpdesk 
details. 

Office Address: 
Antares Systems Limited 
E-Tender helpdesk 
#24, Sudha Complex 
03rd Stage, 04th Block 
Basaveshwaranagara 
Banaalore - 560079 

Help Desk Contact Details: 

1. E-mail: lokesh.hr@antaressystems.com 
( Mob 9686115304, 8049352011) 
2.raieshkumar1023@etenderwizard.com 
(Mob 9870393814) 

The keys of e-tendering are as given below: 

1 Downloading of Tenders Documents 
From 17.08.2023 at 17:30 Hrs. to 
~1.08.2023 till 14:59 Hrs. 

2 
Last date of online submission of (Tender Date & Up to 15:00 Hrs. on 31.08.2023 
Time) 

3 Opening of Price Bid On 31.08.2023 at 15.30 Hrs. 

The UC of India reserves the right, not to open the bids of any or all the tenderers at his so\e 
discretion without assigning any reason whatsoever: ~9, 

DATE: 17/08/2023 DY. CHIEF ENGINEER (1/C) 

Page -1 



List of Real Estate Consuftonts 

1.M/a Cushman & Wakefield. 
2. Mia Colliers lnbtmlltlonal. 
3.M/a CBRE. 

4.M/a Knight Frank. 

5.M/a JLL. 

Annexure "'A" 

Dy. Chief EnglnNr (IJC) 

~ \y/ 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

